3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

$1000 DAI
5,000 USDT
5,000 USDT
5000 USDT
5,000 USDT
700M SHIB

700M SHIB

# Date & time

1 2023-11-23
08:42:34

POLYGON
0Oxe70af509d778341al1b82768b66T0633b043c6436

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

DAI

NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop Round
NFT Airdrop Round

NFT Airdrop Round

Transaction Id Amount
0xbh9299cf1ddOcf48786F4 + 1 NFT Airdrop v
92cft09a49a21c9f37574d6 Round

5ecds539f1819e9174972e4

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xe70af509d778341a1b82768b66f0633b043c6436
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb9299cf1dd0cf48786f492cf09a49a21c9f37574d65ecd539f1819e9174972e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb9299cf1dd0cf48786f492cf09a49a21c9f37574d65ecd539f1819e9174972e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb9299cf1dd0cf48786f492cf09a49a21c9f37574d65ecd539f1819e9174972e4

Date & time

2023-11-09
17:43:39

2023-10-16
18:19:07

2023-09-27
20:32:01

2023-09-26
12:38:08

2023-09-26
00:44:17

2023-08-11
14:03:31

Transaction Id

Oxa818171d6ca327ee732c

9dasS84f062f1ef738db454

f7b8c32e05abh921dcf4930

Oxf5266149627a21906443

4596abeb4cd88albl2e443

b3bba56b2d0cl36af30174

Oxcla26cBaf7e340cbHAd6TO

6a067e5fd96bc3caab8e7e

317c3e0d9a492e418f06b3

0x7c77a82e9012d05%cdel

629017c03b7b620d7d23c8

a7acefa028693d7db869f0

Ox2a80b4bcabd9ef17f637

15aeab6551e310d8bcf85¢c

e9a6el13967d2at67ec5080

Ox316Fff5816eel5fa99cab

3ba34dfdf033e049dlascs

634t5h3c22028772e914b1

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 DAI

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa818171d6ca327ee732c9da584f062f1ef738db454f7b8c32e05ab921dcf4930
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa818171d6ca327ee732c9da584f062f1ef738db454f7b8c32e05ab921dcf4930
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa818171d6ca327ee732c9da584f062f1ef738db454f7b8c32e05ab921dcf4930
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf5266f49627a219064434596a6e64cd88a0b12e443b3bba56b2d0c136af30174
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf5266f49627a219064434596a6e64cd88a0b12e443b3bba56b2d0c136af30174
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf5266f49627a219064434596a6e64cd88a0b12e443b3bba56b2d0c136af30174
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc1a26c0af7e340c6d6f06a067e5fd96bc3caa68e7e317c3e0d9a492e418f06b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc1a26c0af7e340c6d6f06a067e5fd96bc3caa68e7e317c3e0d9a492e418f06b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc1a26c0af7e340c6d6f06a067e5fd96bc3caa68e7e317c3e0d9a492e418f06b3
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7c77a82e9012d059cde1629017c03b7b620d7d23c8a7acefa028693d7db869f0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7c77a82e9012d059cde1629017c03b7b620d7d23c8a7acefa028693d7db869f0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7c77a82e9012d059cde1629017c03b7b620d7d23c8a7acefa028693d7db869f0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a80b4bcabd9ef17f63715aeab6551e310d8bcf85ce9a6e13967d2af67ec5080
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a80b4bcabd9ef17f63715aeab6551e310d8bcf85ce9a6e13967d2af67ec5080
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9a80b4bcabd9ef17f63715aeab6551e310d8bcf85ce9a6e13967d2af67ec5080
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x316ff5816ee15fa99ca53ba34dfdf033e049d1a4c5634f5b3c22028772e914b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x316ff5816ee15fa99ca53ba34dfdf033e049d1a4c5634f5b3c22028772e914b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x316ff5816ee15fa99ca53ba34dfdf033e049d1a4c5634f5b3c22028772e914b1

